OFFICE

TEACHER GRADE HOURS PLATFORM
Benoit Kindergarten 9-11 & 2-3 Email & Canvas
Clark Kindergarten 9-11 & 2-3 Email & Canvas
Duran Kindergarten 9-11 & 2-3 Email & Canvas
Goldberg Kindergarten 9-11 & 2-3 Email & Canvas
Radelat Kindergarten 9-11 & 2-3 Email & Canvas
Silvis Kindergarten 9-11 & 2-3 Email & Canvas
Totten Kindergarten 9-11 & 2-3 Email & Canvas

TEACHER GRADE OFFICE HOURS PLATFORM
Berthiaume 157 8-11 Email, Remind &

Zoom
Email, Remind,
Chamberlin 1t 8-11 Zoom &
Parentlink
Champa 1t 8-11 Email
Email, Remind
st _ ‘ '
Curren 1 8-11 Zo00om & Phone
Kelleher 15t 8-11 Email, Remind &
Zoom
Magaldo st 8-11 Email, Remind,
Zoom
Robertson 1t 8-11 Email, Remind,
Zoom
Email, Remind,
Tromer 157 8-11 Zoom & Google
Phone
Yaussy st 8-11 Email, Remind,

Zoom




TEACHER
Campbell
Harper
Romance
Prendergast
Corbman
Tardalo
Navarra

Budrewicz
TEACHER

Hanlon
Zeichner

Vullo

Luca
Henderson

Bergan
Gasaway

Church

Kager
Larosa

Kaufman

GRADE

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
an

GRADE

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd
3rd
3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd
3rd

3rd

OFFICE HOURS

10-1
10-1
10-1
11-2
11-2
11-2
11-2
11-2

OFFICE HOURS

10-1

10-1

9-12

10-1
9-12
9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12
10-1

9-12

PLATFORM
Zoom & Dojo
Zoom & Dojo
Dojo & Email
Remind & Dojo
Zoom & Email
Zoom & Email
Zoom & Email
Email

PLATFORM

Email & Canvas &
Zoom

Email & Canvas &
Zoom

Email & Canvas &
Zoom

Email & Canvas &
Zoom

Email & Canvas

Email & Canvas,
Teams

Zoom, Email &
Canvas

Zoom, Email &
Canvas, & Remind

Email & Canvas
Email & Canvas

Email & Canvas &
Discussion Board



TEACHER GRADE OFFICE HOURS PLATFORM
Email, Canvas
th _ ' ]
Avellanet 4 9-12 Remind & Zoom
Carrillo 4th 9-12 Email & Canvas
Email, Canvas,
Evans 4th 9-12 Remind &
Teams
Email, Canvas,
Remind, Teams
th _ '
Ida 4 2-12 & Teacher
Website
Email, Class
« . 1-h _ '
Pugleisi 4 9-12 Dojo & Canvas
Email, Canvas
th ) ,
Malara 4 9-12 Remind & Zoom
Email, Canvas
Tomback 4th 9-12 Class Dojo &
Teams
Email, Canvas
. 'fh _ I 1]
Uhrick 4 9-12 Remind & Zoom
Valancy 4 9-12 Email, Canvas &
Zoom
Vazquez 4 9-12 Email, Canvas,

Remind & Zoom




TEACHER

Damien
Eferstein
Honeyager
Lindsay
Mena
Pagan
Pappas
Perez
Rovito
Supovitz

TEACHER

Caldararo
Castillo
Elsemiller
Graham
Meis

Stewart

GRADE

5‘rh
5‘rh
5‘rh
5‘rh
5‘rh
5‘rh
5‘rh
5‘rh
5‘rh
5Th

GRADE

Art
PE
Media

Engineering &
STEM
Music

OFFICE
HOURS

10-1
10-1
10-1
10-1
10-1
10-1
10-1
10-1
10-1
10-1

OFFICE
HOURS

8-11
8-11
9-12
8-11

9-12
12-3

PLATFORM

Email & Canvas
Email & Canvas
Email & Canvas
Email & Canvas
Email & Canvas
Email & Canvas
Email & Canvas
Email & Canvas
Email & Canvas
Email & Canvas

PLATFORM

Email & Canvas
Email & Canvas
Email & Canvas
Email & Canvas

Email & Canvas

Email & Canvas



OFFICE

ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT HOURS PLATFORM
M & W Email or Phone
Ms. Manville Principal Tues, Thurs,
Fri Email only

Ms. McNair

Ms. Menendez

SUPPORT STAFF

Amy Dove
Megan Queen
Lisa Campolo
Ronnie Krupin

TECHNOLOGY &
IMT

Julie Bolduc

Jennifer Diaz

M.W.F 9-1 Email Only
Assistant Principal  Tues & Thurs
8:30-2:30 Email or Phone
M-Thurs 9-1 Email Only
Assistant Principal = Friday 8:30-
2:30 Email or Phone

OFFICE
DEPARTMENT HOURS PLATFORM
Autistic Cluster 12-3 Email
ESE 8-11 Email
Reading Coach 10-1 Email
Guidance 7-10 Email
OFFICE
DEPARTMENT HOURS PLATFORM
M & Tu, Th & Email & Zoom
Technology F 9-12

Wednesday Email or Phone
MW-F  Email 9-12

IMT Tuesday  Email & Phone



