TEACHER	GRADE	OFFICE HOURS	PLATFORM
Benoit	Kindergarten	9-11 & 2-3	Email & Canvas
Clark	Kindergarten	9-11 & 2-3	Email & Canvas
Duran	Kindergarten	9-11 & 2-3	Email & Canvas
Goldberg	Kindergarten	9-11 & 2-3	Email & Canvas
Radelat	Kindergarten	9-11 & 2-3	Email & Canvas
Silvis	Kindergarten	9-11 & 2-3	Email & Canvas
Totten	Kindergarten	9-11 & 2-3	Email & Canvas
TEACHER	GRADE	OFFICE HOURS	PLATFORM
Berthiaume	1 ^{s†}	8-11	Email, Remind & Zoom
Chamberlin	1 ^{s†}	8-11	Email, Remind, Zoom & Parentlink
Champa	1 ^{s†}	8-11	Email
Curren	1 ^{s†}	8-11	Email, Remind, Zoom & Phone
Kelleher	1 ^{s†}	8-11	Email, Remind & Zoom
Magaldo	1 ^{s†}	8-11	Email, Remind, Zoom
Robertson	1 ^{s†}	8-11	Email, Remind, Zoom
Tromer	1 ^{s†}	8-11	Email, Remind, Zoom & Google Phone
Yaussy	1 ^{s†}	8-11	Email, Remind, Zoom

TEACHER	GRADE	OFFICE HOURS	PLATFORM
Campbell	2 nd	10-1	Zoom & Dojo
Harper	2 nd	10-1	Zoom & Dojo
Romance	2 nd	10-1	Dojo & Email
Prendergast	2 nd	11-2	Remind & Dojo
Corbman	2 nd	11-2	Zoom & Email
Tardalo	2 nd	11-2	Zoom & Email
Navarra	2 nd	11-2	Zoom & Email
Budrewicz	2 nd	11-2	Email
TEACHER	GRADE	OFFICE HOURS	PLATFORM
Hanlon	3rd	10-1	Email & Canvas & Zoom
Zeichner	3rd	10-1	Email & Canvas & Zoom
Vullo	3rd	9-12	Email & Canvas & Zoom
Luca	3rd	10-1	Email & Canvas & Zoom
Henderson	3rd	9-12	Email & Canvas
Bergan	3rd	9-12	Email & Canvas, Teams
Gasaway	3rd	9-12	Zoom, Email & Canvas
Church	3rd	9-12	Zoom, Email & Canvas, & Remind
Kager	3rd	9-12	Email & Canvas
Larosa	3rd	10-1	Email & Canvas
Kaufman	3rd	9-12	Email & Canvas & Discussion Board

TEACHER	GRADE	OFFICE HOURS	PLATFORM
Avellanet	4 th	OFFICE HOURS 9-12	Email, Canvas,
Avenunei	4		Remind & Zoom
Carrillo	4 th	9-12	Email & Canvas
			Email, Canvas,
Evans	4 th	9-12	Remind &
			Teams
			Email, Canvas,
Ida	4 th	0 12	Remind, Teams
TOU		9-12	& Teacher
		9-12 9-12 9-12 9-12 9-12 9-12 9-12 9-12	Website
Puoloici	4 th	0 12	Email, Class
Pugleisi	4	9-12	Dojo & Canvas
Malara	4 th	0 12	Email, Canvas
พนเนาน	4‴	9-12	Remind & Zoom
			Email, Canvas
Tomback	4 th	9-12	Class Dojo &
			Teams
Uhrick	4 th	0.12	Email, Canvas,
UNITICK	4	9-12	Remind & Zoom
Valanav	4 th	0.12	Email, Canvas &
Valancy	4	9-12	Zoom
Verenez	4 th	9-12	Email, Canvas,
Vazquez			Remind & Zoom

TEACHER	GRADE	OFFICE HOURS	PLATFORM
Damien	5 th	10-1	Email & Canvas
Eferstein	5 th	10-1	Email & Canvas
Honeyager	5 th	10-1	Email & Canvas
Lindsay	5 th	10-1	Email & Canvas
Mena	5 th	10-1	Email & Canvas
Pagan	5 th	10-1	Email & Canvas
Pappas	5 th	10-1	Email & Canvas
Perez	5 th	10-1	Email & Canvas
Rovito	5 th	10-1	Email & Canvas
Supovitz	5 th	10-1	Email & Canvas
TEACHER	GRADE	OFFICE HOURS	PLATFORM
Caldararo	Art	8-11	Email & Canvas
Castillo	PE	8-11	Email & Canvas
Elsemiller	Media	9-12	Email & Canvas
Graham		8-11	Email & Canvas
Meis	Engineering & STEM	9-12	Email & Canvas
Stewart	Music	12-3	Email & Canvas

ADMINISTRATION	DEPARTMENT	OFFICE HOURS	PLATFORM
		M & W	Email or Phone
Ms. Manville	Principal	Tues, Thurs,	
		Fri	Email only
		M,W,F 9-1	Email Only
Ms. McNair	Assistant Principal	Tues & Thurs	
		8:30-2:30	Email or Phone
		M-Thurs 9-1	Email Only
Ms. Menendez	Assistant Principal	Friday 8:30-	
		2:30	Email or Phone
SUPPORT STAFF	DEPARTMENT	OFFICE HOURS	PLATFORM
Amy Dove	Autistic Cluster	12-3	Email
Megan Queen	ESE	8-11	Email
Lisa Campolo	Reading Coach	10-1	Email
Ronnie Krupin	Guidance	7-10	Email
TECHNOLOGY & IMT	DEPARTMENT	OFFICE HOURS	PLATFORM
		M & Tu, Th &	Email & Zoom
Julie Bolduc	Technology	F	9-12
		Wednesday	Email or Phone
Jennifer Diaz	IMT	M,W-F	Email 9-12
	T/A/ 1	Tuesday	Email & Phone